The world’s best-selling floor heating brand™
Price Book
January 2017
I’m interested in a
Floor Heating System
What floor heating product should I use?
Under Tile or Stone
Under Laminate or Floating Wood

Use under tile & stone.
Thickness 3/16” (4.5mm - +/- 0.2mm)
Output Varies with spacing from 11w/sqft to 20w/sqft
Construction Multi-stranded, dual wire
Inner insulation ETFE
Outer jacket PVC
Ground braid 85% min copper
Cold lead 10ft (3m) long, 2 core braided
NEW!
10 Call us now 888 927 6333 or visit www.warmup.com
Code Length (ft)
Uncoupling Systems Loose laid cable w/ spacers
MSRP
2 pegs 3 pegs 4 pegs 2" 3" 4"
NADCM-C-120-65 16.7 3 5 7 3 4 6  $157.00
NADCM-C-120-130 33.1 7 10 13 6 8 11  $181.00
NADCM-C-120-195 49.9 10 15 20 8 12 17  $204.00
NADCM-C-120-260 66.3 13 20 27 11 17 22  $231.00
NADCM-C-120-325 83.0 17 25 33 14 21 28  $254.00
NADCM-C-120-390 99.4 20 30 40 17 25 33  $263.00
NADCM-C-120-525 132.9 27 40 53 22 33 44  $309.00
NADCM-C-120-655 166.0 33 50 67 28 42 55  $355.00
NADCM-C-120-785 199.1 40 60 80 33 50 66  $399.00
NADCM-C-120-920 232.3 47 70 93 39 58 77  $444.00
NADCM-C-120-1050 265.4 53 80 107 44 66 88  $491.00
NADCM-C-120-1180 298.6 60 90 120 50 75 100  $538.00
NADCM-C-120-1315 331.7 67 100 133 55 83 111  $582.00
NADCM-C-120-1445 364.8 73 110 147 61 91 122  $628.00
NADCM-C-120-1575 398.0 80 120 160 66 99 133  $674.00
NADCM-C-240-325 83.0 17 25 33 14 21 28  $254.00
NADCM-C-240-390 99.4 20 30 40 17 25 33  $263.00
NADCM-C-240-525 132.9 27 40 53 22 33 44  $309.00
NADCM-C-240-655 166.0 33 50 67 28 42 55  $355.00

to the Loose Wire System.
Alternatively, for floor finishes other
than tiles, the FOIL heating System
offers a completely dry construction
that does not require a leveling
compound, thinsets or adhesives.
Loose Cable System
Use under tile & stone, nailed hardwood and custom layouts
Floor covering
Tile adhesive
Loose Wire
Optional Insulation
Subfloor
12 Call us now 888 927 6333 or visit www.warmup.com
Code 2” 3” 4” Length (ft) Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) MSRP
NADWS-120-140 6 10 13 40 140 1.2 102.9  $189.00
NADWS-120-210 10 15 20 60 210 1.8 68.6 $212.00
NADWS-120-280 13 20 27 80 280 2.3 51.4 $236.00
NADWS-120-350 16 25 33 100 350 2.9 41.1 $268.00
NADWS-120-420 20 30 40 120 420 3.5 34.3 $301.00
NADWS-120-560 26 40 53 160 560 4.7 25.7 $366.00
NADWS-120-700 33 50 67 200 700 5.8 20.6 $416.00
NADWS-120-840 40 60 80 240 840 7.0 17.1 $464.00
NADWS-120-1050 50 75 100 300 1050 8.8 13.7  $538.00
NADWS-120-1260 60 90 120 360 1260 10.5 11.4  $626.00
NADWS-120-1540 73 110 147 440 1540 12.8 9.4  $701.00
NADWS-120-1620 80 120 160 480 1620 13.5 8.9  $755.00
NADWS-240-350 16 25 33 100 350 1.5 164.6 $268.00
NADWS-240-560 26 40 53 160 560 2.3 102.9 $366.00
NADWS-240-700 33 50 67 200 700 2.9 82.3 $416.00
NADWS-240-1050 50 75 100 300 1050 4.4 54.9 $538.00
NADWS-240-1260 60 90 120 360 1260 5.3 45.7 $626.00
NADWS-240-1540 73 110 147 440 1540 6.4 37.4 $701.00
NADWS-240-2100 100 150 200 600 2100 8.8 27.4 $863.00
NADWS-240-2520 120 180 240 720 2520 10.5 22.9 $971.00
NADWS-240-3080 146 220 293 880 3080 12.8 18.7 $1,187.00
NADWS-240-3240 160 240 320 960 3240 13.5 17.8 $1,296.00
Cable spaced at
gives sq ft coverage of
Code Thermostats Max
Load MSRP See Page

4iE-04WH Warmup WiFi 4iE Thermostat, with sensor and Class A GFCI, white 15A $269.00
Code Accessories MSRP
M-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter $20.00
RELAY-40 External 40 Amp Relay Box in NEMA 4X enclosure (6x8x4). For use with Warmup thermostats. $247.00
RELAY-4x30
External 4x30 Amp Relay Box in NEMA 1 enclosure. For use with Warmup thermostats and
DS Series outdoor controllers.
$489.00
3iE-SP Additional Floor Sensor for the 3iE® and the 4iE®. $20.00
REPAIR-INDOORS Repair kit for 120/240V systems: REPAIR-ENDCAP, REPAIR-JOINT $10.00
NEW!
Area
(sqft) Code Mat Length (ft)
(20” wide) Wattage Amps Resistance
(Ω) MSRP
10 NADWM-120-140 6’ 140 1.2 102.8  $204.00
15 NADWM-120-210 9’ 210 1.8 68.5  $258.00
20 NADWM-120-280 12’ 280 2.3 51.4  $290.00
25 NADWM-120-350 15’ 350 2.9 41.2  $322.00
30 NADWM-120-420 18’ 420 3.5 34.3  $355.00
40 NADWM-120-560 24’ 560 4.7 25.7  $442.00
50 NADWM-120-700 30’ 700 5.8 20.6  $528.00
60 NADWM-120-840 37’ 840 7.0 17.1  $614.00
75 NADWM-120-1050 46’ 1050 8.8 13.7  $744.00
90 NADWM-120-1260 55’ 1260 10.5 11.4  $863.00
110 NADWM-120-1540 67’ 1540 12.8 9.4  $1,025.00
120 NADWM-120-1620 73’ 1620 13.5 8.9  $1,079.00
25 NADWM-240-350 15’ 350 1.5 164.6  $322.00
40 NADWM-240-560 24’ 560 2.3 102.9  $442.00
50 NADWM-240-700 30’ 700 2.9 82.3  $528.00
75 NADWM-240-1050 46’ 1050 4.4 54.9  $755.00
90 NADWM-240-1260 55’ 1260 5.3 45.7  $863.00
110 NADWM-240-1540 67’ 1540 6.4 37.4  $1,025.00
150 NADWM-240-2100 91’ 2100 8.8 27.4  $1,296.00
180 NADWM-240-2520 110’ 2520 10.5 22.9  $1,512.00
220 NADWM-240-3080 134’ 3080 12.8 18.7  $1,728.50
240 NADWM-240-3240 146’ 3240 13.5 17.8  $1,836.00
Tile, Stone, Lam
inate & Carpet  Floors
15The world’s best-selling floor heating brand
The Warmup FOIL system is an electric

recommends the WIU insulation (p.25) to
replace the typical polyurethane pad in
order to provide better heat outputs and
faster heat-up times.
FOIL System
For use under Carpet, Laminate and Floating Engineered Wood Floors
Floor finish
Warmup FOIL
Warmup Soft-WIB insulation
Floor Deck
Insulation
Joists
16 Call us now 888 927 6333 or visit www.warmup.com
Area (sqft) Code Mat length
(20” wide) Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) MSRP
10 FOIL-10-120 6’ 120 1.0 120  $146.50
15 FOIL-15-120 9’ 180 1.5 80 $183.00
20 FOIL-20-120 12’ 240 2.0 60 $205.00
25 FOIL-25-120 15’ 300 2.5 48  $257.00
40 FOIL-40-120 24’ 480 4.0 30  $411.00
50 FOIL-50-120 30’ 600 5.0 24  $514.00
60 FOIL-60-120 37’ 720 6.0 20  $615.50
20 FOIL-20-240 12’ 240 1.0 240  $205.00
25 FOIL-25-240 15’ 300 1.3 192  $257.00
40 FOIL-40-240 24’ 480 2.0 120  $411.00
50 FOIL-50-240 30’ 600 2.5 96  $514.00
60 FOIL-60-240 37 720 3.0 80  $615.50
70 FOIL-70-240 43’ 840 3.5 69 $718.50
95 FOIL-95-240 57’ 1140 4.8 51 $976.50
115 FOIL-115-240 70’ 1380 5.8 42 $1,181.00
130 FOIL-130-240 79’ 1560 6.5 37 $1,335.00
140 FOIL-140-240 85’ 1680 7.0 34 $1,438.00
Code Accessories MSRP
M-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter $20.00
RELAY-40 External 40 Amp Relay Box in NEMA 4X enclosure (6x8x4). For use with Warmup thermostats. $247.00
RELAY-4x30

The Warmup In-slab Cable System is designed
for use within a slab floor construction. The
cable spacing can be tailored to the heat
requirements of the space and the thickness of
the slab. Warmup in-slab cables provide 20W
per sqft or up to 70 BTUs per hour and easily
replace water-based applications. With an
electric system there is no boiler, no pump, no
manifolds and no maintenance.
It is the ideal solution for builders and
remodelers in basements and room additions.
In-slab cable
Cable System for Slab Pours up to 6”
Cable
length Code 3” 4” 5” Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) MSRP
93 WODH-D-240V-18W/500 24 30 39 500 2.1 114.30  $254.00
176 WODH-D-240V-18W/950 44 59 74 950 4.0 60.00  $387.00
250 WODH-D-240V-18W/1300 62 84 104 1300 5.4 44.40 $446.00
315 WODH-D-240V-18W/1700 76 104 130 1700 7.1 33.80 $564.50
437 WODH-D-240V-18W/2400 105 146 182 2400 10.0 24.00 $756.00
625 WODH-D-240V-18W/3400 155 210 260 3400 14.2 16.90 $906.00
Cable spaced at
gives sq ft coverage of
Cable spaced at
gives sq ft coverage of

Sand Base
Crushed Gravel
Subfloor
Concrete
Crushed Gravel
Subfloor
30 Call us now 888 927 6333 or visit www.warmup.com
O
utdoor H
eating
Voltage Area
(sqft) Code Mat Length
(ft) Wattage Amps Resistance
(Ω) MSRP
240V*
10 WSMM-D-240V-540W/500 5 500 2.1 115.20  $204.00
20 WSMM-D-240V-540W/1000 10 1000 4.2 57.60  $280.00
30 WSMM-D-240V-540W/1500 15 1500 6.3 38.40  $376.50
40 WSMM-D-240V-540W/2000 20 2000 8.3 28.80  $430.50
50 WSMM-D-240V-540W/2500 25 2500 10.4 23.00  $496.00
60 WSMM-D-240V-540W/3000 30 3000 12.5 19.20  $561.50
70 WSMM-D-240V-540W/3500 35 3500 14.6 16.46  $644.00
80 WSMM-D-240V-540W/4000 40 4000 16.7 14.40  $727.00
90 WSMM-D-240V-540W/4500 45 4500 18.8 12.80  $789.50
100 WSMM-D-240V-540W/5000 50 5000 20.8 11.50  $896.50
120 WSMM-D-240V-540W/6000 60 6000 25.0 9.60  $1,037.00
Code Accessories MSRP
NAMEPLATE-4x6 Branded Name Plate for use with Warmup Snow Melt Heater installations (NEC426-13) $35.00
Voltage Area
(sqft) Code Mat Length
(ft) Wattage Amps Resistance
(Ω) MSRP
480V
30 WSMM-D-480V-540W/1500 15 1500 3.12 153.84 $376.50
40 WSMM-D-480V-540W/2000 20 2000 4.16 115.38 $430.50
60 WSMM-D-480V-540W/3000 30 3000 6.25 76.8 $561.50
80 WSMM-D-480V-540W/4000 40 4000 8.33 57.62 $727.00
120 WSMM-D-480V-540W/6000 60 6000 12.50 38.40 $1,037.00
For controls, see page 40.
Voltage Area
(sqft) Code Mat Length
(ft) Wattage Amps Resistance

•	 Energy efficient twin-conductor
heating cable of 1/4”
•	 Rated to a maximum temperature of
464˚F (240˚C)
•	 Cold tail length: 16’.4”
•	 10-Year Warranty
Snow Melting Cables
32 Call us now 888 927 6333 or visit www.warmup.com
O
utdoor H
eating
Voltage Length
(ft) Code 3” 4” 5” Wattage Amps Resistance
(Ω) MSRP
240V*
84 WSM-D-240V-40W/1000 20 27 34 1000 4.2 57.1  $214.00
168 WSM-D-240V-40W/2000 43 57 72 2000 8.3 28.9  $355.50
209 WSM-D-240V-40W/2500 51 67 84 2500 10.4 23.1  $410.00
251 WSM-D-240V-40W/3000 62 84 104 3000 12.5 19.2  $430.50
330 WSM-D-240V-40W/4000 85 110 135 4000 16.7 14.2  $550.00
420 WSM-D-240V-40W/5000 100 140 170 5000 20.8 11.5  $678.00
500 WSM-D-240V-40W/6000 122 181 200 6000 25.0 9.6  $788.50
Cable spaced at
gives sq ft coverage of
Code Accessories MSRP
 NAMEPLATE-4x6 Branded Name Plate for use with Warmup Snow Melt Heater installations (NEC426-13) $35.00
REPAIR-OUTDOORS Repair kit for 120/240V systems: REPAIR-ENDCAP, REPAIR-JOINT $10.00
Voltage Length
(ft) Code Wattage Amps Resistance
(Ω) MSRP
480V
84 WSM-D-480V-40W/1000 1000 2.08 230.77 $214.00
209 WSM-D-480V-40W/2500 2500 5.20 92.30 $410.00
342 WSM-D-480V-40W/4000 4000 8.33 57.62 $550.00
500 WSM-D-480V-40W/6000 6000 10.4 46.15 $788.50
Low smoke
halogen
compound
Metal

•	 Commercial Grade, 16 AWG Buss Wire
•	 Standard Braid with Overjacket for Wet & Dry locations
•	 Circuit Lengths up to 540 Feet
•	 5W/ft at 50°F output and 8W at 32°F
•	 Available in 120V and 208-277 Volts
Roof and Gutter De-Icing Systems
Warmup Roof Fixing Clip
Warmup Self Regulating Cable
Gutter/Eavestrough
Downspouts
34 Call us now 888 927 6333 or visit www.warmup.com
O
utdoor H
eating
Code Description MSRP
NAMSR-5W-120-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,625.00
NAMSR-5W-240-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,625.00
NAMSR-5W-120-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $6,500.00
NAMSR-5W-240-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $6,500.00
NAMSRK-6FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 6ft, 120V. $72.00
NAMSRK-12FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 12ft, 120V. $92.50
NAMSRK-18FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 18ft, 120V. $113.50
NAMSRK-24FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 24ft, 120V. $134.00
NAMSRK-50FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 50ft, 120V. $238.00
NAMSRK-75FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 75ft, 120V. $311.00
NAMSRK-100FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 100ft, 120V. $384.00
Code Description MSRP
HANGER-KIT Downspout Hanger for Self-Regulating Cable and Roof/Gutter heaters $16.00
NAM-POWER-KIT Power Connection Kit for Self-Regulating Cable. Includes 2 warning labels $75.00
ROOF-CLIP

TECHNICAL DATA
•	 Self-Regulating, Energy Efficient
•	 Output increases as temperature drops
•	 Commercial Grade, 16 AWG Buss Wire
•	 Approved for Wet and Dry locations
•	 Standard Braid with Overjacket
•	 Circuit lengths up to 540 feet
•	 3, 5 and 8 Watts per lin ft @ 50°F
•	 120, 208-277 Volts available from stock
Cut to any length in field Can be single overlapped Self Regulating
36 Call us now 888 927 6333 or visit www.warmup.com
O
utdoor H
eating
Code Description MSRP
NAMSR-3W-120-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 3W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,625.00
NAMSR-5W-120-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,625.00
NAMSR-8W-120-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,625.00
NAMSR-3W-120-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 3W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $6,500.00
NAMSR-5W-120-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $6,500.00
NAMSR-8W-120-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $6,500.00
NAMSR-3W-240-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 3W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,625.00
NAMSR-5W-240-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,625.00
NAMSR-8W-240-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,625.00
NAMSR-3W-240-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 3W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $6,500.00
NAMSR-5W-240-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $6,500.00
NAMSR-8W-240-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $6,500.00
NAMSRK-6FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 6ft, 120V $72.00
NAMSRK-12FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 12ft, 120V $92.50
NAMSRK-18FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 18ft, 120V $113.50
NAMSRK-24FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 24ft, 120V $134.00

NAMSR self-regulating cables. Used on both Roof & Gutter
and for Pipe-Freeze Protection applications, the End Seal
Kit provides the installer with a solid, mechanical cable
termination. It saves time and materials over traditional
heat-shrinking techniques.
These connection kits must be installed according to NAMSR guidelines and minimum installation temperatures.
As standard, robust and corrosion resistant polyamide
enclosures are supplied for use in safe (non-hazardous) or
hazardous (Class1,Div.2) areas. When used in hazardous
areas, the enclosures provide type EExe protection
(increased safety) in “Electrical Apparatus for Potentially
Explosive Atmospheres”.
Speedfit Box (SPEEDFIT-BOX)
38 Call us now 888 927 6333 or visit www.warmup.com
Code Length in Feet Wattage Voltage W/lin. ft MSRP
WRGH-120-150 30 150 120 5 $85.00
WRGH-120-300 60 300 120 5 $109.00
WRGH-120-400 80 400 120 5 $139.00
WRGH-120-500 100 500 120 5 $154.00
WRGH-120-600 120 600 120 5 $195.00
WRGH-120-800 160 800 120 5 $228.00
WRGH-120-1000 200 1000 120 5 $275.00
WRGH-120-1200 240 1200 120 5 $299.00
O
utdoor H
eating
The Warmup WRGH is a constant wattage roof de-icing system supplied in pre-terminated